Startjahr
1939
1965
1980
1985

Endjahr Ort
1939Guttannen (Einwohnergemeinde
1965Guttannen (Einwohnergemeinde
1980Guttannen (Einwohnergemeinde
1985Guttannen (Einwohnergemeinde

Wert Thema
70Betriebe
33Betriebe
15Betriebe
14Betriebe
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Landwirtschaft, hauptberufliche
Landwirtschaft, hauptberufliche
Landwirtschaft, hauptberufliche
Landwirtschaft, hauptberufliche

~— — — ~—

N TS YN Y


http://www.tcpdf.org

